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INDEX VOLUMES 1 - 5

I have included in this index only items of a permanent
nature. Thus, announcement of meetings, groups, placement material,
and for sale notices have been eliminated.

I have tried to give each article at least two listings,
cne under the author's name, and cne under a broad subject heading.
Same of the broader headings that I used were

Acquisitions Information
Editorials

Legislative Information
President's Page

The references are to volume and page number.

Volure 1 2 issues Edited by Peyton Neal
Volure 2 4 issues Edited by Peyton Neal
Volume 3 4 issues Edited by Gene Teitelbaum
Volume 4 4 issues Edited by Gene Teitelbaum
Volume 5 4 issues Edited by Gene Teitelbaum

G.T.



AQQUISITIONS INFORMATICN

English Materials 2/4°
European Common Market 2/4

U.S. Constitution Analysis 2/27
Administrative Rules and Regulations 2/48

Jury Instructions, bibliography of 2/39 - 47
United Nations telephone numbers 3/74

Plastic tape 3/75 and 4/4
0.P. GPO items 3/76
Dalhousie University's List of Periodicals 4/4 and 4/34
Mmicipal Codes 4/39 - 41
Private Letter Rulings (I.R.S.) 4/49 - 50
Wage-Price Law & Economic Review 5/9

Current Law Index 5/30
University of Washington Legal Research Guide 5/30

West's New York Digest 3d 5/34

See also the heading ''Periodicals'.

AAL.L.

Convention - P. Neal ‘ 1/1 - 2

Relations with publishers and dealers committee 3/55

Editorial on Rochester meeting 4/1

Proposed Convention Sponsorship - Marian Boner 4/29 - 32

Editorial on sponsorship of conventions 4/37

Proposed Convention Sponsorship - Tom Reynolds 4/43 - 48
ARAB BOYCOIT OF ISRAEL

Michael L. Richmond 3/65 - 70
AXTMANN, MARGARET MAES

Rationale for By-Laws Amendments 5/18
BEAIRD, MIKE

South Eastern Law Libraries, Budgetary statistics 4/13 - 14
BEARDSLEY, ANN

Introductory remarks, Panel on "Energy and the Law" 2/36
BEARDWOOD, LOUISE B.

Tax Service Analysis of IRS Private Letter Rulings. 4/49 - 50
BCNER, MARTAN

Convention Sponsorship for A.A.L.L. 4/29 - 32



BOOK REVIEWS.

Biographical Dictionary of the Federal Judiciary

The American Bench

Who's Who in American Law. First edition.

Current Law Index

BUTLER, ANNE H.
President's Page
President's Page
President's Page
President's Page
President's Page
President's Page

CHANIN, LEAH F.

White House Conference
Georgia Legislative Information

COE, MARGUERITE B.
Alabama Legislative Information

COPYRIGHT SYMPOSIUM ISSUE
Editorial
Copyright Notice
R. Patterson
W. North
R. De Germaro
CORNWELL, ANN S.

Florida Legislative Information

CRAWFORD, HELEN

In memory of. by Carol C. West
CURRENT 1AW INDEX

Consumer watch.

Review of.

DE GENNARO, RICHARD

Copyright, Resource Sharing & Hard times: a view

from the field.

3/7
3/73
4/3
5/37 - 38

4/21
4/25 - 26
4/38
5/2
5/16
5/32

3/10
4/11 - 12

3/57 - 58

3/15 - 18d
3/18e

3/19 - 32

3/33 - 48

3/49 - 54

3/3 -4

4/51

5/30
5/37 - 38

3/49 - 54



EDITCRIALS

South Eastern Law Librarian

South Eastern Law Librarian

Cataloging-in-source information

State Codes, Standarization of

Loose leaf Binders

LEXIS - 1

New Copyright Law

AATL, Committee on relations with publishers and
dealers

Federal slip laws

Rochester, N.Y. meeting

LEXIS - 2

Binders for advance sheets

Sponsorship of A.A.L.L. Conventions

South Eastern Law Librarian

Harvard Citator - 1

Harvard Citator - 2

EDITORIALS, FREPLIES TO

West Publishing Co.

V. Gaunt & Sons

Wm. Hein & Co., Inc.
Oceana Publications, Inc.
Fred B. Rotlman & Co.
West Publishing Co.
1LEXIS

ELLTOTT SCHOLARSHIPS
See LUCILLE ELLIOTT SCHOLARSHIPS

EVANS, PATRICIA

U.S. Supreme Court Project. A calendar of opinions.

FEDERAL REGISTER
"Kudos''
B. Jordan
FESSENDEN, ANN T.
SEALL Briefs
SEALL Briefs
SEALL Briefs
FLORIDA SUPREME COOURT BRIEFS & RECORDS

Microfilm project.

/4
2/1
2/9
2/19
2/31
3/1
3/15

3/55
3/71
4/1
4/9
4/23
4/37
5/1
5/15
5/31

2/16
2/37
2/37
2/37
2/38
2/38
3/61

-3/59

2/27
3/6

4/32
5/13
5/27

2/28

18d

63

60

28



FORMS

Negative reply form 2/5
Copyright Notice 3/18e
Interlibrary loan request 3/64

GOODWYN, JACKIE
Serials acquisition problems from the Law Librarian's
perspective. 2/17 - 18
HALL, FRANCES H.
North Carolina Legislative Information 5/3 -6
Comment on Proposed By-Laws 5/33 - 34

HARVARD CITATOR

Editorial - 1 5/15
Editorial - 2 5/31
HEAD, ANITA K.

Organization and preservation of legal memoranda
and other valuable law office file materials. 2/35 - 36

HEILESEN, HENRY E.
Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. 3/61 - 63

HERIOT, CAROLINE C.

President's Page 2/10
President's Page 2/20
President's Page 2/32
President's Page 3/2

President's Page 3/56
President's Page 3/72
Arma B.Johnson, retirement of 3/78

INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICAIS
A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10

INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES
see JURY INSTRUCTIONS

INTERLIBRARY LCAN

K. Price 2/29 - 30
Request form 3/64



ISRAFL, ARAB BOYCOTT OF.
M. Riclmond

JOHNSCN, ANNA B.

Retirement of. by Caroline C. Heriot

JCRDAN, BOB
Federal Register

JURY INSTRUCTIONS
Bibliography of books on.

KAVASS, IGOR

Statutes-in~Force

LEGAL MEMORANDA
A. Head

LEGISLATIVE INFORMATION

Kentucky - M. Rush

Federal - S. Margeton

Louisiana - A. Slaughter

Virginia - B. Mxphy

Florida - A. Corrwell

Alabama - M. Coe

_ Georgia . - L. Chanin

Termessee - C. Picquet

North Carolina - F. Hall
1LEXTS

Editorial - 1

Reply to Editorial

Editorial - 2

LIBRARY STATISTICS
M. Beaird

LUCILLE ELLIOTT SCHOLARSHIPS.

Armouncement
C. West
C. West

3/65 - 70
3/78
3/6
2/39 - 47
5/11
2/35 - 36
2/13 - 14
2/21 - 22
2/25 - 26
3/33 - 34
3/3 -4
3/57 - 58
4/11 - 12
4/27 - 28
5/3 -6
3/1
3/6L - 63
4/9
4/13 - 14
2/27
4/35

5/29



MARGETON, STEVE

Federal Legislative History Research

MINUTES OF SELL MEETINGS
June 22, 1976
June 28, 1977
Aug. 18, 1977 ]
June 27, 1978
Aug. 18, 1978
July 5, 1979
Aug. 13, 1979
MURPHY, BARBARA C.

Virginia Legislative Information

NEAL, PEYTON
He was the Editor-In-Chief of Volume 1 and
wrote most of it.

NEGATIVE REPLY FORM

NORTH, WILLIAM D.

An interim look at the copyright revision act of 1976.

PATTERSON, L. RAY

Copyright Act of 1976 as it affects colleges and
Universities.

PENNSYLVANIA SIDE REPORTS
In Shepard's.

PERTODICALS

B. Taylor. Automated Serials Saga - 1980

Listing of newly issued, 10/1/75-9/30/76.

Listing of J. Goodwin. Serials acquisition...
Listing of more new periodicals.

Listing of newly issued periodicals 10/1/76-9/10/77
Listing of newly issued periodicals 9/11/77-10/1/78
Listing of newly issued periodicals 10/1/78-9/30/79

2/21

2/12
3/5
3/77
4/2

4/15 -

5/7
5/19

2/33

2/5

3/33

3/19

4/33

2/6

2/15
2/17
2/23
3/11
4/17
5/21

N

Boston
6 Toronto

Rochester
16 Lexington
8 8San Francisco
20 Biloxi

-3

- 48

- 32

18
14
25

]
[n=]
o



PICQUET, CHERYN
Temnessee Legislative Information

PRESIDENT'S PAGE

Younger
Younger
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler

PEPErPFOO00000ES

PRICE, RATHIE
To beg, borrow or buy: trends in Law Library
cooperation.
PRIVATE LAW LIBRARTES
P. Neal
A. Slaughter
A. Head
A. Slaughter
A. Slaughter
PRIVATE LETTER RULINGS (IRS)
L. Beardwood
REPLIES TO EDITORIALS
see EDITORIALS, REPLIES TO
REYNOLDS, TOM
The role of publishing industry support in AALL

RICHMOND, MICHAEL L.
Arab boycott of Israel

4/27

1/5

2/2

2/10
2/20
2/32
3/2

3/56
3/72
4/21
4/25
4/38
5/2

5/16
5/32

2/29

1/3
2/22
2/35
424
5/2

4/49

4/43

3/65

- 28

- 26

- 30

- 36

- 30

- 70



RUSH, MARTHA W.

Kentucky Legislative Information
Interlibrary Request form
SEALL BRIEFS by
Armn Fessenden
Arm Fessenden
Arm Fessenden
SHEPARD'S
Permsylvania side reports.
Law Review Citator.

SLAUGHTER, ANNE L.

Louisiana Legislative Information.

Private Law Libraries
Private Law Libraries
SOUTH EASTERN CHAPTER. By-Laws.
Notice of proposed amendments.
Rationale - M. Axtmarm
Comment - F. Hall
STATUTES-IN-FORCE (ENGLISH)

Querry.
Answers.

TAYLOR, BETTY
Automated Serials Saga. 1980

TETTELBALM, GENE

He wrote most of Volumes 2 thru 5.

UNTFORM SYSTEM OF CITATIONS
see HARVARD CITATCOR

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

"Great GPQ Race -1"
"Great GPQ Race - 2"
0.P. items

2/13 - 14
3/64

4/52 - 54
5/13
5/27 - 28

4/33
4134

2/25 - 26
4/ 24
5/2

5/17
5/18
5/33 - 34

4/41
5/11

2/6

2/3
2/11
3/76



U.S. SUPREME COURT. A calendar of opinionms.

P. Evans

WEST, CAROL C.
Lucille Elliott Scholarships
Helen Crawford, in memory of
Lucille Elliott Scholarships
YODER, ROMAN

Statutes-In-Force

YOUNGER, WILLIAM C.

President's Message
President's Page -

.

3/59 - 60

4/35
4/51
5/29

5/11

1/5
2/2




