Southeastern Law Librarian

OFFICIAL NEWSLETTER OF THE SOUTHEASTERN CHAPTER OF A.A.L.L. Volume 5, number 4 1980

INDEX VOLUMES 1 - 5

I have included in this index only items of a permanent nature. Thus, announcement of meetings, groups, placement material, and for sale notices have been eliminated.

I have tried to give each article at least two listings, one under the author's name, and one under a broad subject heading. Some of the broader headings that I used were

Acquisitions Information Editorials Legislative Information President's Page

The references are to volume and page number.

Volume	1	2	issues	Edited	by	Peyto	on Neal
Volume	2	4	issues	Edited	by	Peyto	on Neal
Volume	3	4	issues	Edited	by	Gene	Teitelbaum
Volume	4	4	issues	Edited	by	Gene	Teitelbaum
Volume	5	4	issues	Edited	by	Gene	Teitelbaum

ACQUISITIONS INFORMATION

Municipal Codes Private Letter Rulings (I.R.S.) Wage-Price Law & Economic Review	2/4 2/4 2/27 2/48 2/39 - 47 3/74 3/75 and 4/4 3/76 4/4 and 4/34 4/39 - 41 4/49 - 50 5/9 5/30 5/30 5/34
A.A.L.L.	
Convention - P. Neal Relations with publishers and dealers committee Editorial on Rochester meeting Proposed Convention Sponsorship - Marian Boner Editorial on sponsorship of conventions Proposed Convention Sponsorship - Tom Reynolds	1/1 - 2 3/55 4/1 4/29 - 32 4/37 4/43 - 48
ARAB BOYCOTT OF ISRAEL	
Michael L. Richmond	3/65 - 70
AXIMANN, MARGARET MAES	
Rationale for By-Laws Amendments	5/18
BEAIRD, MIKE	
South Eastern Law Libraries, Budgetary statistics	4/13 - 14
BEARDSLEY, ANN	
Introductory remarks, Panel on 'Energy and the Law'	2/36
BEARDWOOD, LOUISE B.	
Tax Service Analysis of IRS Private Letter Rulings.	4/49 - 50
BONER, MARIAN	
Convention Sponsorship for A.A.L.L.	4/29 - 32

BOOK REVIEWS.

Biographical Dictionary of the Federal Judiciary The American Bench Who's Who in American Law. First edition. Current Law Index	3/7 3/73 4/3 5/37 - 38
BUILER, ANNE H.	
President's Page	4/21 4/25 - 26 4/38 5/2 5/16 5/32
CHANIN, LEAH F.	
White House Conference Georgia Legislative Information	3/10 4/11 - 12
COE, MARGUERITE B.	
Alabama Legislative Information	3/57 - 58
COPYRIGHT SYMPOSIUM ISSUE	
Editorial Copyright Notice R. Patterson W. North R. De Germaro	3/15 - 18d 3/18e 3/19 - 32 3/33 - 48 3/49 - 54
CORNWELL, ANN S.	
Florida Legislative Information	3/3 - 4
CRAWFORD, HELEN	
In memory of. by Carol C. West	4/51
CURRENT LAW INDEX	
Consumer watch. Review of.	5/30 5/37 - 38
DE CENNARO, RICHARD	
Copyright, Resource Sharing & Hard times: a view from the field.	3/49 - 54

EDITORIALS

South Eastern Law Librarian South Eastern Law Librarian Cataloging-in-source information State Codes, Standarization of Loose Leaf Rinders LEXIS - 1 New Copyright Law AAIL Committee on relations with publishers and dealers Federal slip laws Rochester, N.Y. meeting LEXIS - 2 Binders for advance sheets Sponsorship of A.A.L.L. Conventions South Eastern Law Librarian Harvard Citator - 1 Harvard Citator - 2	1/4 2/1 2/9 2/19 2/31 3/1 3/15 - 18d 3/55 3/71 4/1 4/9 4/23 4/37 5/1 5/15 5/31
EDITORIALS, REPLIES TO	
West Publishing Co. Wm. Gaunt & Sons Wm. Hein & Co., Inc. Oceana Publications, Inc. Fred B. Rothman & Co. West Publishing Co. LEXIS	2/16 2/37 2/37 2/37 2/38 2/38 3/61 - 63
ELLIOTT SCHOLARSHIPS See LUCILLE ELLIOTT SCHOLARSHIPS	
EVANS, PATRICIA	
U.S. Supreme Court Project. A calendar of opinions.	. 3/59 - 60
FEDERAL REGISTER	
''Kudos'' B. Jordan	2/27 3/6
FESSENDEN, ANN T.	
SEALL Briefs SEALL Briefs SEALL Briefs	4/52 - 54 5/13 5/27 - 28
FLORIDA SUPREME COURT BRIEFS & RECORDS	
Microfilm project.	2/28

FORMS

CODEMYN, JACKIE Serials acquisition problems from the Law Librarian's perspective. RAIL, FRANCES H. North Carolina Legislative Information 5/3 - 6 Comment on Proposed By-Laws 5/33 - 34 HARVARD CITATOR Editorial - 1	Negative reply form Copyright Notice Interlibrary loan request	2/5 3/18e 3/64
Perspective. 2/17 - 18 HALL, FRANCES H. North Carolina Legislative Information 5/3 - 6 Comment on Proposed By-Laws 5/33 - 34 HARVARD CITATOR Editorial - 1 Editorial - 2 HEAD, ANITA K. Organization and preservation of legal memoranda and other valuable law office file materials. 2/35 - 36 HEILESEN, HENRY E. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. 3/61 - 63 HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page 2/30 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Anna B. Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	GOODWYN, JACKIE	
North Carolina Legislative Information Comment on Proposed By-Laws HARVARD CITATOR Editorial - 1 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 2 HEAD, ANITA K. Organization and preservation of legal memoranda and other valuable law office file materials. HEILESEN, HENRY E. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page President's P		2/17 - 18
Comment on Proposed By-Laws 5/33 - 34 HARVARD CITATOR Editorial - 1 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 1 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 1 Editorial - 1 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 1 Editorial - 2	HALL, FRANCES H.	
Editorial - 1 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 2 Editorial on Lexis. Editorial on Lexis. Editorial on Lexis. 3/61 - 63 Editorial - 63 Editorial - 2 Editorial - 3 Editorial - 2 Editori		
Editorial - 2 5/31 HEAD, ANITA K. Organization and preservation of legal memoranda and other valuable law office file materials. 2/35 - 36 HEILESEN, HENRY E. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. 3/61 - 63 HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page 2/20 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Arma B. Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	HARVARD CITATOR	
Organization and preservation of legal memoranda and other valuable law office file materials. HETLESEN, HENRY E. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. ALCORDINE C. President's Page Anna B. Johnson, retirement of INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES See JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30		
And other valuable law office file materials. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page Arma B. Johnson, retirement of INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES See JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	HEAD, ANITA K.	
Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS. HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page 2/10 President's Page 2/20 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Arma B.Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES See JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	Organization and preservation of legal memoranda and other valuable law office file materials.	2/35 - 36
HERIOT, CAROLINE C. President's Page 2/10 President's Page 2/20 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Arma B.Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES See JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	HEILESEN, HENRY E.	
President's Page 2/10 President's Page 2/20 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Arma B.Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	Reply to SELL editorial on LEXIS.	3/61 - 63
President's Page 2/20 President's Page 2/32 President's Page 3/2 President's Page 3/56 President's Page 3/72 Arma B.Johnson, retirement of 3/78 INDEX TO LECAL PERIODICALS A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	HERIOT, CAROLINE C.	
A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of. 4/10 INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	President's Page President's Page President's Page President's Page President's Page President's Page	2/20 2/32 3/2 3/56 3/72
INSTRUCTIONS TO JURIES see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	INDEX TO LEGAL PERIODICALS	
see JURY INSTRUCTIONS INTERLIBRARY LOAN K. Price 2/29 - 30	A.A.L.L.'s sponsorship of.	4/10
K. Price 2/29 - 30		
2/6/	INTERLIBRARY LOAN	
		•

M. Richmond

JOHNSON, ANNA B.	
Retirement of. by Caroline C. Heriot	3/78
JORDAN, BOB	246
Federal Register	3/6
JURY INSTRUCTIONS	
Bibliography of books on.	2/39 - 47
KAVASS, IGOR	
Statutes-in-Force	5/11
LEGAL MEMORANDA	0/25 26
A. Head	2/35 - 36
LEGISLATIVE INFORMATION	
Kentucky - M. Rush	2/13 - 14 2/21 - 22
Federal - S. Margeton Louisiana - A. Slaughter Virginia - B. Murphy	2/25 - 26
Virginia - B. Murphy Florida - A. Cornwell	3/33 - 34 3/3 - 4
Alabama - M. Coe	3/57 - 58 4/11 - 12
Georgia - L. Chanin Tennessee - C. Picquet North Carolina - F. Hall	4/27 - 28 5/3 - 6
North Carolina - r. hall	-, -
LEXIS	
Editorial - 1	3/1
Reply to Editorial Editorial - 2	3/61 - 63 4/9
LIBRARY STATISTICS	
M. Beaird	4/13 - 14
LUCILLE ELLIOTT SCHOLARSHIPS.	
Announcement	2/27
C. West C. West	4/35 5/2 9

MARGETON, STEVE

Federal Legislative History Research	2/21 - 22
MINUTES OF SELL MEETINGS	
June 22, 1976 June 28, 1977 Aug. 18, 1977 June 27, 1978 Aug. 18, 1978 July 5, 1979 Aug. 13, 1979	2/12 Boston 3/5 - 6 Toronto 3/77 4/2 Rochester 4/15 - 16 Lexington 5/7 - 8 San Francisco 5/19 - 20 Biloxi
MURPHY, BARBARA C.	
Virginia Legislative Information	2/33 - 34
NEAL, PEYTON	
He was the Editor-In-Chief of Volume 1 and wrote most of it.	
NEGATIVE REPLY FORM	2/5
NORTH, WILLIAM D.	
An interim look at the copyright revision act of 1976.	3/33 - 48
PATTERSON, L. RAY	
Copyright Act of 1976 as it affects colleges and Universities.	3/19 - 32
PENNSYLVANIA SIDE REPORTS	
In Shepard's.	4/33
PERIODICALS	
B. Taylor. Automated Serials Saga - 1980 Listing of newly issued, 10/1/75-9/30/76. Listing of J. Goodwin. Serials acquisition Listing of more new periodicals. Listing of newly issued periodicals 10/1/76-9/10/77 Listing of newly issued periodicals 9/11/77-10/1/78 Listing of newly issued periodicals 10/1/78-9/30/79	2/6 2/15 2/17 - 18 2/23 3/11 - 14 4/17 - 20 5/21 - 25

PICQUET, CHERYN

Tennessee Legislative Information	4/27 - 28
PRESIDENT'S PAGE	
W. Younger W. Younger C. Heriot C. Heriot C. Heriot C. Heriot C. Heriot C. Heriot A. Butler	1/5 2/2 2/10 2/20 2/32 3/2 3/56 3/72 4/21 4/25 - 26 4/38 5/2 5/16 5/32
PRICE, KATHIE	
To beg, borrow or buy: trends in Law Library cooperation.	2/29 - 30
PRIVATE LAW LIBRARIES	
P. Neal A. Slaughter A. Head A. Slaughter A. Slaughter A. Slaughter	1/3 2/22 2/35 - 36 4/24 5/2
PRIVATE LETTER RULINGS (IRS)	
L. Beardwood	4/49 - 50
REPLIES TO EDITORIALS see EDITORIALS, REPLIES TO	
REYNOLDS, TOM	
The role of publishing industry support in AALL	4/43 - 48
RICHMOND, MICHAEL L.	
Arab boycott of Israel	3/65 - 70

RUSH, MARTHA W. 2/13 - 14Kentucky Legislative Information 3/64 Interlibrary Request form SEALL BRIEFS by 4/52 - 54 Ann Fessenden 5/13 Ann Fessenden 5/27 - 28 Ann Fessenden SHEPARD'S 4/33 Pennsylvania side reports. 4/34 Law Review Citator. SLAUGHTER, ANNE L. 2/25 - 26Louisiana Legislative Information. 4/24 Private Law Libraries 5/2 Private Law Libraries SOUTH EASTERN CHAPTER. By-Laws. 5/17 Notice of proposed amendments. Rationale - M. Axtmann 5/18 5/33 - 34 Comment - F. Hall STATUTES-IN-FORCE (ENGLISH) 4/41 Querry. 5/11 Answers. TAYLOR, BETTY 2/6 Automated Serials Saga. 1980 TETTELBAUM, GENE He wrote most of Volumes 2 thru 5. UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATIONS see HARVARD CITATOR U.S. COVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 2/3 "Great GPO Race -1" 2/11 "Great GPO Race - 2" 3/76 O.P. items

U.S. SUPREME COURT. A calendar of opinions. P. Evans 3/59 - 60 WEST, CAROL C. Lucille Elliott Scholarships 4/35 Helen Crawford, in memory of . 4/51 Lucille Elliott Scholarships 5/29 YODER, ROMAN Statutes-In-Force 5/11 YOUNGER, WILLIAM C. President's Message 1/5 President's Page 2/2